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Ref. No.:

E F ﬁ R 21/03/2025
Date:

EEHERSZFMABARAE
(BERRGREREMERATDZENREAT)
HONG KONG FUTURES EXCHANGE LIMITED

(A wholly-owned subsidiary of Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited)

MY CIRCULAR

Official Settlement Prices and Exercise Values of Weekly HSI, Weekly HHI and Weekly

Subject: Options Contracts

S SEELEY  SRELETEMASEEEREEERESN Z EXNEEEBRT
T fEEE

Enquiry:

5 2979-7222

Please be advised that the following Weekly HSI options contracts for the week of
21 March 2025 expire today and the exercise and assignment will be determined
according to the Official Settlement Price of : 23803
PARN2025FE3H21HBRABERERESHKERN - BT RO RRHIRRZAE
BAMNENEEBRETE:

Please be advised that the following Weekly HHI options contracts for the week of
21 March 2025 expire today and the exercise and assignment will be determined
according to the Official Settlement Price of : 8793
PARN2025FE3H21HBRABERETREFESAKEIE - BT kD RiFIREBZ
HESHNENEEERETE:

Please be advised that the following Weekly HTI options contracts for the week of
21 March 2025 expire today and the exercise and assignment will be determined
according to the Official Settlement Price of : 5689
PAP2025F 321 HBREBERKEHMESOLCIE - HITREARDRRHIZEZ
PRGSOV ENEEBREE:

WEEKLY HSI OPTION EXERCISE WEEKLY HSI OPTION EXERCISE
SERIES VALUE SERIES VALUE
(index points) (index points)
BEAEBEEH TEEE BABEEH TEEE
HARE %3] (15 813) HAHE 225 (E&%)
18700 CALL :RfE 5103 18700 PUT 85 0
18800 CALL :RfE 5003 18800 PUT 74 0
18900 CALL :RfE 4903 18900 PUT 85 0
19000 CALL :RfE 4803 19000 PUT 74 0
19100 CALL :RfE 4703 19100 PUT 74 0
19200 CALL :RfE 4603 19200 PUT 585 0
EREZSREHMBRAR
8 PR R Y5 85K 3 5 IS 218 info@hkex.com.hk
Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited (t) +852 2522 1122 (f) +852 2295 3106

8/F, Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong hkexgroup.com | hkex.com.hk
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19300 CALL
19400 CALL
19500 CALL
19600 CALL
19700 CALL
19800 CALL
19900 CALL
20000 CALL
20200 CALL
20400 CALL
20600 CALL
20800 CALL
21000 CALL
21200 CALL
21400 CALL
21600 CALL
21800 CALL
22000 CALL
22200 CALL
22400 CALL
22600 CALL
22800 CALL
23000 CALL
23200 CALL
23400 CALL
23600 CALL
23800 CALL
24000 CALL
24200 CALL
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24800 CALL
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26000 CALL
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597
797
997
1197
1397
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2197
2397
2597
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WEEKLY HHI OPTION
SERIES

BRABERHTER

HitE %5
6800 CALL
6900 CALL
7000 CALL
7100 CALL
7200 CALL
7300 CALL
7400 CALL
7500 CALL
7600 CALL
7700 CALL
7800 CALL
7900 CALL
8000 CALL
8100 CALL
8200 CALL
8300 CALL
8400 CALL
8500 CALL
8600 CALL
8700 CALL
8800 CALL
8900 CALL
9000 CALL
9100 CALL
9200 CALL
9300 CALL
9400 CALL
9500 CALL
9600 CALL
9700 CALL
9800 CALL
9900 CALL
10000 CALL
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WEEKLY HHI OPTION

SERIES
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WEEKLY HTI OPTION

BRABERIRIER

SERIES

HitE %5
4550 CALL
4600 CALL
4650 CALL
4700 CALL
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4800 CALL
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4900 CALL
4950 CALL
5000 CALL
5100 CALL
5200 CALL
5300 CALL
5400 CALL
5500 CALL
5600 CALL
5700 CALL
5800 CALL
5900 CALL
6000 CALL
6100 CALL
6200 CALL
6300 CALL
6400 CALL
6500 CALL
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7100 CALL
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WEEKLY HTI OPTION

SERIES
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7400 CALL :0ES 0 7400 PUT 384 1711

Those options with positive exercise value will be exercised or assigned by HKCC automatically. All
other options will expire worthless.
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Matthew Cheong
Co-Head

Trading Department
Operations Division

=8N
RS
BEEE
sRE RERL

This circular has been issued in the English language with Chinese language translation. If there is any conflict
in the circular between the meaning of Chinese words or terms in the Chinese language version and English
words in the English language version, the meaning of the English words shall prevail.
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